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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 7 1

A45

A46

A47

A55

A56

A67

A66

Daniel Costa
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Guilherme Toyosato
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Masanori Yoshida
GENTEL ARTS NAGOYA BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU

CLUB

Daniel Ferreira
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Lucas Tahira
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Luis Manoel
ROCHA JIU JITSU


